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Name
Nylah Hollis

Kamari Brooks-Gibbons

Freya Dunkle
Amaya Whitter
Teagan Scott
Markeli Raynor
Penelope Irvine
Jordyn Paul
Emilie Parcell
Aine Fahy
Inara Todd
Ariana Speight
Maya Brown
Savannah Lee
Mia White
Elizabeth Furtado
Isobel Stevens
Alanna Frawley
Sofia Cooper
Sophie Spencer
Keira Slater
Enya Fearon
Evelyn Mora
Alana O'Connell
Molly Morton
Amira Whitter
Bethany Davidge

Bailey Hendrickson-Lowe

Jae'Leia Pond

Suriah Grimes-Jennings
Victoriablythe Kumarasekara
Seraphina Wallington
Ragavarshini Subhash

Alexis Williams

Philippa Henderson
Drae-E Trimm-Parfitt

Ayame Swan
Hazel McHugh
Maya Luber
Nevaeh Minors
Grace Harbutt
Myla Desjardins
Fiadh Lynch

Margarette Abby Paredes

Khushi Suresh
Taya Eromin
Kailae Williams

Skyport Magic Mile

Girls Year 7 Overall

Team

FRANCIS PATTON
HARRINGTON
WARWICK
FRANCIS PATTON
MOUNT SAINT
DALTON E. TUCKER
SALTUS JUNIOR
ELLIOTT PRIMARY
SALTUS CAVENDISH
SOMERSFIELD
SALTUS JUNIOR
SALTUS JUNIOR
BERMUDA HIGH
PAGET PRIMARY
HARRINGTON
MOUNT SAINT
BERMUDA HIGH
Saltus
SALTUS JUNIOR
SALTUS JUNIOR
SALTUS JUNIOR
BERMUDA HIGH
WARWICK
WARWICK
SOMERSFIELD
FRANCIS PATTON
BERMUDA HIGH
PORT ROYAL
PROSPECT
HARRINGTON
WEST PEMBROKE
WEST PEMBROKE
WEST PEMBROKE
WARWICK
SOMERSFIELD
HERON BAY
SOMERSFIELD
BERMUDA HIGH
WARWICK
BERMUDA HIGH
WARWICK
SOMERSFIELD
SALTUS CAVENDISH
GILBERT INSTITUTE
PROSPECT
SOMERSFIELD
PROSPECT

Scoring by Bermuda Timing Systems Limited

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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7137
7040
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7010
7007
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7061
7019
7080
7005
7122
7078
7009
7003
7092
7071
7087
7088
7052
7063
7016
7074
7125
7012
7096
7034
7098
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Race Date
March 04, 2023

Skyport Magic Mile
Girls Year 7 Overall

Overall Name Team
48 Emeline Bryden WARWICK
49 Eva Markus WARWICK
50 Maggie Clammer BERMUDA HIGH
51 Marley Rego WARWICK
52 Evangeline York SALTUS JUNIOR
53 Josephine Cooper SOMERSFIELD
54 Yara Talbot HOME SCHOOL
55 Layla Holder WARWICK
56 Jemima Gregory WARWICK
57 Yuna Gelhar SOMERSFIELD
58 Rosheveh Smith EAST END PRIMARY
59 Raya Smith PORT ROYAL
60 Aniyah Williams PROSPECT

Scoring by Bermuda Timing Systems Limited

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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